PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module HF-AM1-OMNII
©PSION TEKLOGIX - Company confidential
Author:  Nicolas FORNIER
File:          HFAM1XT10
LabelSmp&LabelLoc
Date:        3/23/11

Ref:  DPC A00xxx A00
 DESCRIPTION
4.1. Serial number codification
MMSLLYWWxxxxZZ
Model Identifier
Location Identifier
Year of manufacture Identifier
Week of manufacture Identifier
Incremental serial number
(Sub-) Assembly Identifier
Build Revision (Optional)
S/N: ST9XXB100001
 Incremental serial number
 Date of production ex: B: 2011, week 10
 ST: 7545 model 9: RFID reader
4.2. Label for RFID Module HF-AM1-OMNII
                        M/N: ST9210 HF RFID Slim Pod   S/N: ST9XXB100001
                        IC: 2739D- HFA1XT10         FCC ID: GM3HFAM1XT10
                                        PSION TEKLOGIX   Rating:       3.7 V, 250 mA
                                        Made in France
0536
PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module HF-AM1-OMNII
©PSION TEKLOGIX - Company confidential
Author:  Nicolas FORNIER
File:          HFAM1XT10
LabelSmp&LabelLoc
Date:        3/23/11
Page:  5 /  5
Ref:  DPC A00xxx A00
5. INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
5.1. Label area for RFID Module HF-AM1-OMNII
5.2. Label area for RFID Module HF-AM1-OMNII
Label area
Label area